
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 375.2 350.0 0

2 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 306.8 320.0 0

3 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 273.8 310.0 0

4 Jake Evans Mill Valley 242.4 300.0 0

5 Noah Rogers Pittsburg High School 259.7 290.0 0

6 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 319.8 290.0 0

7 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 295.6 285.0 0

8 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.4 280.0 0

9 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 290.6 275.0 0

10 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 294.0 275.0 0

11 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 328.6 275.0 0

12 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 291.6 265.0 0

13 Evan Owings Goddard High School 252.8 245.0 0

14 Daniel  Nguyen Liberal High School 258.7 240.0 0

15 Preston Porter Goddard High School 292.6 230.0 0

16 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 250.1 225.0 0

17 Alex Gardea Valley Center Hornets 323.4 215.0 0

18 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 258.2 210.0 0

19 Peeter Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 258.4 210.0 0

20 John Short LV Pioneers 293.5 210.0 0

21 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 242.4 200.0 0

22 Aaron Phillips LV Pioneers 245.2 200.0 0

23 Kale Baker Turner High School 265.2 200.0 0

24 Hudson Razak Bonner Springs High School 268.6 195.0 0

25 Luis Muguel Salas Goddard High School 263.6 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 360.0 190.0 0

27 Skyler Thao Turner High School 245.2 175.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 306.8 600.0 0

2 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 375.2 585.0 0

3 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 295.6 560.0 0

4 Noah Rogers Pittsburg High School 259.7 525.0 0

5 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 319.8 510.0 0

6 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 273.8 505.0 0

7 Preston Porter Goddard High School 292.6 505.0 0

8 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.4 500.0 0

9 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 291.6 435.0 0

10 Jake Evans Mill Valley 242.4 425.0 0

11 Daniel  Nguyen Liberal High School 258.7 420.0 0

12 Skyler Thao Turner High School 245.2 410.0 0

13 Evan Owings Goddard High School 252.8 405.0 0

14 Alex Gardea Valley Center Hornets 323.4 405.0 0

15 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 250.1 380.0 0

16 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 328.6 380.0 0

17 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 294.0 360.0 0

18 Aaron Phillips LV Pioneers 245.2 355.0 0

19 Peeter Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 258.4 350.0 0

20 Kale Baker Turner High School 265.2 350.0 0

21 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 258.2 335.0 0

22 Luis Muguel Salas Goddard High School 263.6 335.0 0

23 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 242.4 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 John Short LV Pioneers 293.5 275.0 0

25 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 360.0 275.0 0

26 Hudson Razak Bonner Springs High School 268.6 265.0 0

27 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 290.6 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 290.6 315.0 0

2 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 306.8 300.0 0

3 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 273.8 295.0 0

4 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 295.6 275.0 0

5 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 319.8 275.0 0

6 Noah Rogers Pittsburg High School 259.7 265.0 0

7 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 291.6 265.0 0

8 Jake Evans Mill Valley 242.4 245.0 0

9 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 375.2 245.0 0

10 Daniel  Nguyen Liberal High School 258.7 235.0 0

11 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.4 235.0 0

12 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 258.2 215.0 0

13 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 250.1 205.0 0

14 Preston Porter Goddard High School 292.6 205.0 0

15 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 328.6 205.0 0

16 Kale Baker Turner High School 265.2 200.0 0

17 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 294.0 195.0 0

18 Alex Gardea Valley Center Hornets 323.4 195.0 0

19 Skyler Thao Turner High School 245.2 190.0 0

20 Hudson Razak Bonner Springs High School 268.6 190.0 0

21 Evan Owings Goddard High School 252.8 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Luis Muguel Salas Goddard High School 263.6 170.0 0

23 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 360.0 150.0 0

24 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 242.4 0 0

25 Aaron Phillips LV Pioneers 245.2 0 0

26 Peeter Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 258.4 0 0

27 John Short LV Pioneers 293.5 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 306.8 1220.0 10

2 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 375.2 1180.0 8

3 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 295.6 1120.0 6

4 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 273.8 1110.0 4

5 Noah Rogers Pittsburg High School 259.7 1080.0 2

6 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 319.8 1075.0 1

7 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.4 1015.0 0

8 Jake Evans Mill Valley 242.4 970.0 0

9 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 291.6 965.0 0

10 Preston Porter Goddard High School 292.6 940.0 0

11 Daniel  Nguyen Liberal High School 258.7 895.0 0

12 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 328.6 860.0 0

13 Evan Owings Goddard High School 252.8 835.0 0

14 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 294.0 830.0 0

15 Alex Gardea Valley Center Hornets 323.4 815.0 0

16 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 250.1 810.0 0

17 Skyler Thao Turner High School 245.2 775.0 0

18 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 258.2 760.0 0

19 Kale Baker Turner High School 265.2 750.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Luis Muguel Salas Goddard High School 263.6 695.0 0

21 Hudson Razak Bonner Springs High School 268.6 650.0 0

22 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 360.0 615.0 0

23 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 290.6 590.0 0

24 Peeter Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 258.4 560.0 0

25 Aaron Phillips LV Pioneers 245.2 555.0 0

26 John Short LV Pioneers 293.5 485.0 0

27 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 242.4 480.0 0


